
List of beneficiary students in each scheme for A.Y. 2020-21 

Freeship Card Scholarship (SC/ST) 
Sr. 

No. 
Name of the student Sem. Branch 

Tuition 

Fee 

Scholarship 

Amount 

1 Dishantkumar Mahendrabhai Anand 3 Mechanical - Production 50,000 50,000 

2 Kaushalkumar Babulal Parmar  5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

3 Kaushalkumar Babulal Parmar  6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

4 Chirag Vishnubhai Chauhan  5 Auto 37,000 37,000 

5 Chirag Vishnubhai Chauhan  6 Auto 37,000 37,000 

6 Vinayakbhai Jayantibhai Chavda 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

7 Vinayakbhai Jayantibhai Chavda 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

8 Bhaumikkumar Rameshbhai Sengal 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

9 Bhaumikkumar Rameshbhai Sengal 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

10 Dipali Ashwinbhai Kapadiya 7 Computer science 37,000 37,000 

11 Dipali Ashwinbhai Kapadiya 8 Computer science 37,000 37,000 

12 Kuldeep Dipinbhai Tapodhan  7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

13 Kuldeep Dipinbhai Tapodhan  8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

14 Niravkumar Yogeshkumar Parmar 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

15 Niravkumar Yogeshkumar Parmar 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

16 Dhavalkumar Amrutlal Chauhan 7 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

17 Dhavalkumar Amrutlal Chauhan 8 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

18 Dixitkumar Gautambhai Koitiya 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

19 Dixitkumar Gautambhai Koitiya 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

20 Mahek Pranlal Garva 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

21 Mahek Pranlal Garva 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

22 Sachinkumar Rameshbhai Makwana  7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

23 Sachinkumar Rameshbhai Makwana  8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

24 Divyanshu Nareshbhai Rawat 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

25 Divyanshu Nareshbhai Rawat 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

26 Alpeshkumar Girishkumar Makwana 5 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

27 Alpeshkumar Girishkumar Makwana 6 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

28 Jhanvi Maheshkumar Sunsara 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

29 Jhanvi Maheshkumar Sunsara 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

30 Kartik Prakashkumar Makwana 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

31 Kartik Prakashkumar Makwana 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

32 Ravibhai Baldevbhai Solanki  7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

33 Ravibhai Baldevbhai Solanki  8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

34 Nayanaben Rameshbhai Ninama 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

35 Nayanaben Rameshbhai Ninama 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

36 Akashkumar Jashvantsinh Parmar  5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

37 Akashkumar Jashvantsinh Parmar  6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

 



MYSY 

Sr. No. Name of the student Sem. Branch Tuition Fee 
Scholarship 

Amount 

1 Patel Mansi Alpeshbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

2 Nakrani Presha Jitubhai 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

3 Thakor Sonalben Ramsangji 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

4 Rathod Sohansingh Hamirsingh 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

5 Bhavsar Nishi Ashwinbhai 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

6 Shah Neer Dilipbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

7 Patel Prachiben Sanjaybhai 3 Civil 37.000 42,000 

8 Patel Jaimin Nikumbhai 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

9 Bhatt Nishyank Pranthseshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

10 Mihir Modha 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

11 Heenba Nirubha Zala 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

12 Chauhan Shivaniben Sunilkumar 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

13 Vyas Jeet Manishkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

14 Atir Unismahamad Mansuri 5 Automobile 37,000 37,000 

15 Patel Jaykumar Darjibjai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

16 Thakkar Prathkumar Ashokkumar 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

17 Doshi Arpan Rakeshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 49,000 

18 Prajapati Himani Shambhubhai 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

19 Swagatika Mohanti 3 Computer 37.000 37,000 

20 Thakar Janvi Dineshbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

21 Yash Nimeshkumar Paliwal 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

22 Dave Niral Jatinbhai 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

23 Patel Krishna Rajendra 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

24 Manvani Pooja Rameshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

25 Patel Meetkumar Rajeshbhai 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

26 Aftab Akbarkhan Malek 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

27 Prajapati Pragneshkumar Natvarbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

28 Aniket Ghanshyambhai Mehta 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

29 Patel Kishankumar Kiritbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

30 Suthar Bhaumik Rakeshbhai 5 Automobile 37,000 37,000 

31 Prajapati Ashishkumar Chandubhai 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

32 Neel Jagdishbhai Aasodiya 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

33 Joshi Jaimin Nagjibhai 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

34 Ritikkumar Anilbhai Khatri 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

35 Vraj Vasantbhai Patel 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

36 Patel Nishitkumar Ashokbhai 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

37 Patel Kishan Vishnubhai 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

38 Patel Kishankumar Kiritbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

39 Sagarkumar Vishnubhai Prajapati 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

40 Barot Pankti Dharmendrakumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 



MYSY 
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41 Mehta Rakshit Pareshkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

42 
Thakkar Aanushkumar 

Jayendrakumar 
5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

43 Dabhi Nikulkumar Kamleshkumar 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

44 Diwan Sujanbanu Imransha 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

45 Patel Smit Sureshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

46 Gajjar Shruti Rajeshbhai 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

47 Varshaba Nirubha Zala 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

48 Dhruvi Patel 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

49 Dhandhukiya Jignesh Lakshmanbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

 

  



Merit based scholarship 

Sr. No. Name of the student Sem Branch Tuition Fee 
Scholarship 

Amount 

1 Kushwaha Angel Bharatkumar 7 Auto 37,000 37,000 

2 Patel Nikulkumar Kanubhai 7 Auto 37,000 37,000 

3 Vachheta Shalin Manojkumar 7 Auto 37,000 37,000 

4 Arthania Hemaxi Dharmeshkumar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

5 Bhavsar Deep Pareshkumar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

6 Dedakia Bhargav Vinodbhai 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

7 Patel Deep Hareshkumar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

8 Patel Deep Vipulkumar 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

9 Patel Hiren Manilal 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

10 Patel Jeetkumar Jayantilal 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

11 Patel Nehang Hareshbhai 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

12 Rabari Jigar Bhagavanbhai 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

13 Rajput Dushyant Rajeshkumar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

14 Suthar Shalin Hareshbhai 7 Civil 37,000 18,500 

15 Thakkar Dhavnill Vipulkumar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

16 Bhavsar Rajvi Kiritbhai 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

17 Dhimmar Nihar Ratilal 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

18 Gupta Sankalp Nitin 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

19 Jethloja Shivangi Arvindbhai 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

20 Kansara Tanmay Kapilkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

21 Pal Krishna Rajendra 7 Computer 37,000 9,250 

22 Parmar Hemil Bhavinkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

23 Parmar Vaibhav Ghanshyambhai 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

24 Patel Adilkumar Lalitbhai 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

25 Patel Astha Nitinkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

26 Patel Avaniben Rajendrakumar 7 Computer 37,000 9,250 

27 Patel Devansh Ketankumar 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

28 Patel Dhruv Chetankumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

29 Patel Divyakumar Dipakbhai 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

30 Patel Dixitkumar Jagdishkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

31 Patel Jay Maneshkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

32 Patel Jaydeep Sevantilal 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

33 Patel Kurvin Vinodbhai 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

34 Patel Rutukumar Ashvinkumar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

35 Raval Jinal Prakashchandra 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

36 Shah Harsh Pankajral 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

37 Shah Shreyas Jayendrakumar 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

38 Shaikh Mudassar Abdulsattar 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

39 Thummar Hridik Dilip 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

40 Trivedi Harput Pankajkumar 7 Computer 37,000 9,250 

41 Vora Sadad Noorahemad 7 Computer 37,000 37,000 

42 Vyas Naman Kaushikbhai 7 Computer 37,000 18,500 

43 Patel Umangkumar Kirtibhai 7 Computer 37,000 9,250 

44 Darji Mudra Harshadbhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 
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45 Korat Abhishek Rameshbhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

46 Malaviya Akash Karashnbhail 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

47 Patel Rutvik Jashvantkumar 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

48 Patel Smit Jitubhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

49 Prajapati Mitkumar Naranbhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

50 Soni Foram Jagdishkumar 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

51 Bhut Harsh Dineshbhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

52 Mewara Mayank Rakeshkumar 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

53 Panchal Riddhi Rakeshbhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

54 Qureshi Muzammil Mustak Bhai 7 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

55 Bhatt Sopan Prakashchandra 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

56 Chauhan Aartiben Shankarji 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

57 Darji Jenish Manojkumar 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

58 Panchal Axitabahen Kamleshbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

59 Patel Jaykumar Shaileshbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

60 Patel Meshwa Girishbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

61 Patel Nencyben Dineshkumar 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

62 Patel Sanketkumar Hasmukhbhal 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

63 Patel Smit Gunvantbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

64 Peshwa Harshul Shaleshkumar 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

65 Raval Dharti Rajeshkumar 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

66 Salvi Mamta Velibhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

67 Soni Yash Niteshkumar 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 
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68 Vaghasiya Parth Sureshbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

69 Vaghela Jenish Prakashbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

70 Yadav Ayush Vivekanand 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

71 Chaudhari Vishvas Jethabhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37000 

72 Chaudhary Hasmukhbhai Laljibhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

73 Gajera Rahul Vallabhbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

74 Godhani Ritik Hareshbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

75 Goswami Rajgiri Vishnugiri 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

76 Hajra Sudipta Rabindranath 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

77 Jari Rutvij Hareshbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

78 Modi Mit Krushnavadan 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

79 Panchal Kishan Mukeshbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

80 Patel Deep Rohitbhal 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

81 Patel Divyeshkumar Kiritbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

82 Patel Nisharg Rameshbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

83 Patel Prajesh Nareshbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

84 Patel Raj Jashavantbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

85 Patel Sahil Kinjalbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

86 
Prajapati Mahesh 

Radheshyambhai 
7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

87 Rami Siddharth Bipinbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

88 Suthar Sahilkumar Pankajbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

89 Yadav Roshansingh B 7 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

90 Vanzara Mohitkumar Poonambhai 5 Auto 37,000 37000 

91 Desal Punit Amrutbhai 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

92 Jaysval Jayesh Balvantbhai 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

93 Mevada Harshil Amrutlal 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

94 Patel Shubh Bhaveshbhai 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

95 Prajapati Jitendra Chhatrabhai 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

96 Prajapati Mitu Rajeshkumar 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

97 Thakor Sunili Vinuji 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

98 Vora Dharamkumar Jagdishbhai 4 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

99 Panchal Darshil Yogeshkumar 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

100 Patel Hany Vijaykumar 5 Civil 37,000 9,250 
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101 Patel Raj Vishnubhai 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

102 Radhanpura Dhruv Deepakkumar 5 Civil 37,000 18,500 

103 Suthar Kurvaben Gautamkumar 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

104 Chauhan Princy Paresh 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

105 Harlalka Abhikesh Manoj 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

106 Jivani Drashti Bipinbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

107 Khatri Shivang Devendrabhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

108 Mevada Ravindra Dilipbhail 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

109 Patel Harshil Rajeshbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

110 Patel Harshkumar Yashvantbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

111 Patel Jay Arvindbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

112 Patel Mihir Pravinkumar 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

113 Patel Mit Naranbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

114 Patel Nirzaree Govindbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

115 Patel Prince Kanubhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

116 Patel Priyank Yogeshkumar 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

117 Patel Rutvikkumar Babulal 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

118 Pawar Atharva Vijaydeep 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

119 Pethani Harsh Rajeshbhal 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

120 Prajapati Aayush Narendrabhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

121 Prajapati Harsh Shaileshkumar 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

122 Rabari Jayesh Bhagwanbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

123 Rajput Sejal Jitendrasinh 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

124 Savani Hitaxi Dayabhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

125 Shah Shrutiben Nareshkumar 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 
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126 Sharma Amitkumar Mukeshkumar 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

127 Siddiki Asfak Nasimbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

128 Soni Akshat Mukesh 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

129 Sutariya Kirtan Mansukhbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

130 Suthar Yashviben Manubhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

131 Swami Anand Bipinchandra 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

132 Thesia Janushee Ashokbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

133 Vaghasiya Milan Rasikbhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

134 Vaghasiya Rumit Jitendrabhai 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

135 Patel Kaushalkumar Satishbhai 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

136 Patel Krunal Champaklal 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

137 Prajapati Khyati Kanaiyalal 5 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

138 Dhaduk Isha Prakashbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

139 Gajjar Yash Miteshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

140 Gala Yashvi Bharatbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

141 Katkar Umesh Rajubhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

142 Mishra Harshil Satishkumar 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

143 Patel Dhaval Piyushbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

144 Patel Harsh Narendrabhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

145 Patel Jaykumar Vishnubhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

146 Patel Meetkumar Shaileshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

147 Patel Meshwa Jigneshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

148 Patel Neel Alpeshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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149 Patel Smitkumar Mukeshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

150 Prajapati Shailesh Narayanbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

151 Rathod Palak Vijaykumar 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

152 Raval Yash Prafulkumar 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

153 Savaliya Krishna Harsukhbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

154 Savani Arpitbhai Savjibhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

155 Savani Shrey Dharmeshbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

156 Thakor Jayeshji Vishnuji 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

157 Bhalgama Dilipbhai Lavingbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

158 Makwana Namrata Dhirajbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

159 Mehta Tapan Pareshbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

160 Prajapati Hiren Maheshkumar 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

161 Shah Prem Brijeshkumar 5 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

162 Gupta Atul Ramshankarbhai 7 Auto 37,000 18,500 

163 Panchal Chirag Hitendrakumar 7 Civil 37,000 9,250 

164 Pandey Sneha Rajesh 7 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

165 Sathvara Ankit Bharatbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

166 Sathvara Niravkumar Bakabhail 7 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

167 Makwana Aishwarya Govind 5 Civil 37,000 18,500 

168 Makwana Sharmishtha Govind 5 Civil 37,000 18,500 

169 Gupta Kunal Rakeshbhai 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

170 
Kalavadiya Prince Pareshbhai 

cational 
3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

171 Taviya Ravindrakumar Bharatbhai 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

172 Bhavsar Dhruvi Anilkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

173 
Chaudhary Dasharathbhai 

Trikamabhai 
3 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

174 
Chaudhary Khuvendrasingh 

Surendrasingh 
3 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

175 Chavda Rahul Kishorbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

176 Chovatiya Vishal Dharmendrabhail 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

177 Gajjar Harsh Ashvinbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 
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178 Hansalia Devki Prakashbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

179 Jadiwala Huzefa Ismail 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

180 Jain Kajal Manojkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

181 Joshi Chiragkumar Pradipbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

182 Kamani Premalkumar Ashokbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

183 Kanjariya Pradip Ashokbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

184 Mane Hrushikesh Raghunath 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

185 Mansuri Aayesha lyasbhal 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

186 Oza Parth Rajeshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

187 Pansuriya Paraskumar Sureshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

188 Pansuriya Surbhi Arvindkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

189 Patel Abhishek Maheshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

190 Patel Bhargavkumar Shaileshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

191 Patel Biren Sureshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

192 Patel Deep Mukeshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

193 Patel Dev Bhupendrabhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

194 Patel Dev Bipinbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

195 Patel Devkumar Brijeshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

196 Patel Dharitri Manvirkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

197 Patel Dhruvin Rajendrabhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

198 Patel Jay Ashwinbha 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

199 Patel Kritkumar Kanubhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

200 Patel Lavkumar Hemantbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 
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201 Patel Nirali Dineshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

202 Patel Riken Naineshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

203 
Patel Shreyashkumar 

Mahendrabhai 
3 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

204 Patel Suhani Ashokbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

205 Pathan Fizabanu Yusufmiya 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

206 Prajapati Miren Ashokkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

207 Prajapati Riya Pinkeshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

208 Raval Rushikumar Bharatbhail 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

209 Salyad Shahrukh Sadik Husen 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

210 Shah Nishant Sanjay 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

211 Siddhpura Milan Jayeshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

212 Sukhadiya Aagam Pareshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

213 Sukhadiya Hemang Atulkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

214 Thakkar Umang Kalpeshkumar 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

215 Thakur Jesal Devrajsingh 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

216 Timbadiya Chhaya Dineshbha 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

217 Trivedi Maitri Hirenbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

218 Variya Abhiraj Shirishbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

219 Vekariya Agnesh Rameshbhai 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

220 Yadav Satyam Surendra 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

221 Bhatt Sneh Rahubhail 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

222 Bhimani Nipesh Ravilalbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

223 Darji Jaimin Mukeshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 
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224 Jose Angel Grisha 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

225 
Katava Mahammadtaukir 

Mahammadiqbal 
3 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

226 Khatri Sagar Nikunjbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

227 
Manavadariya Nivedi 

Hasmukhbhai 
3 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

228 Modi Vatsal Upendrakumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

229 Narsinghani Hetal Ghanshyambhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

230 Pal Hiteshkumar Kamleshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

231 Patel Akshay Pankajbhail 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

232 Patel Charmi Kalidas 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

233 Patel Dhyey Jitendrakumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

234 Patel Divya Manojkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

235 Patel Kevalkumar Manojbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

236 Patel Kyari Girishkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

237 Patel Lovekumar Kanubhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

238 Patel Neel Ashwinbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

239 Patel Raj Arvindbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

240 Patel Raj Kamleshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

241 Patel Rutvik Rajeshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

242 Patel Sujal Kamleshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

243 Patel Vimalkumar Shaileshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

244 Prajapati Dixesh Shaileshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

245 Prajapati Kirtan Rajubhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

246 
Prajapati Sachinkumar 

Rameshbhai 
3 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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247 Prajapati Vaidehi Amitkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

248 Prajapati Yash Ganeshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

249 Rathod Rakeshkumar Bharatji 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

250 Saraiya Yukta Digeshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

251 Savaliya Harsh Falgunbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

252 Sheth Krishna Nilesh 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

253 Thakkar Jay Nileshbha 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 27,000 

254 Thakkar Parthkumar Jagdishbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

255 Barot Shashank Ranjitbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

256 
Chauhan Harshitsinh 

Bhupendrasinh 
3 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

257 
Kansara Harikrushna 

Prakashchandra 
3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

258 Makwana Sunilkumar Dineshji 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

259 Patel Nimaben Anilbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

260 Prajapati Harshit Dhanjibhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

261 Suthar Dhavalkumar Amrabhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

262 Suthar Shivam Mukeshkumar 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

263 Suthar Shubham Mukeshkumar 3 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

264 Raval Aastha Pareshbhai 5 Civil 37,000 9,250 

265 Som 1 Rajesh 5 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

266 
Salyed Mohammad Yasin Ahmad 

Husen 
5 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

267 VANPARIYA JAY VINODBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

268 
GONDALIYA ANURAG 

VIPULKUMAR 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

269 JODHANI DEEP VASANTBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

270 
KACHHADIYA GAUTAMKUMAR 

DINESHBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

271 PATEL HET NILESH 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

272 PATEL ASTHA BRIJESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

273 MANGUKIYA MAULIK NILESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

274 PATEL BRIJESH DIPAKBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

275 
RATHORE SHIVAM SINGH KHIVRAJ 

SINGH 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

276 PRAJAPATI KULDIP PRAVINBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

277 PATEL DEV VRAJESH 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 
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278 
PRAJAPATI PIYUSHKUMAR 

MAHESHBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

279 RATHOD RUSHI PANKAJBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

280 
PRAJAPATI AVINASHBHAI 

NARSINHBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

281 VERMA YASHI SANJEEVKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

282 PATEL JAIMIN PRAKASH 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

283 PATEL SHREY VINODCHANDRA 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

284 
PATEL MEETKUMAR 

MANISHAKUMAR 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

285 PATEL JANVI JAYESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

286 
BRAHMBHATT ASHKA 

HEMANTBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

287 
VALAND ABHAYKUMAR 

SHAILESHBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

288 
PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR 

DILIPKUMAR 
1 Computer 37,000   

289 KHUNT HETVI CHETANBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

290 PARMAR PRERANA MEHULBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

291 BHANUSHALI SMIT JITESHKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

292 MAHERA GAURAV ASHOKKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

293 VIRADIYA KALGIBEN VINUBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

294 PARMAR NIRMAL SUNILKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

295 PATEL NIKUNJ MUKESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

296 
PATEL HARSHKUMAR 

VIPULKUMAR 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

297 JETHVA NIDHI NANJIBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

298 RAVAL NISARG KAUSHIKKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

299 MONPARA KRUSHI JAYANTIBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

300 
AMBANI KISHANKUMAR 

ISHWARBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

301 
CHAUDHARY ASHWINKUMAR 

DEVASHIBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

302 
PATEL PRITKUMAR 

SANJAYKUMAR 
1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

303 
SHIHORA NIKHIL 

GHANSHYAMBHAI 
1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

304 PATEL ROSHANI MAHIPATBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

305 KAKADIYA SAHIL ARVINDBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

306 SOLANKI PRATIK JAMANBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

307 SARKHELIYA VIVEK PRAMODBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

308 PATEL BHOOMI NITINKUMAR 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

309 BHATTI NITIN PRAVINBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

310 ITALIYA HEPIL KISHORBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

311 PATEL VISHW BHARATBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

312 GODHANI DENISH JAYANTIBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 
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313 NANDANIYA KHUSHAL SAVABHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

314 PATEL JEESHANT SHAILESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

315 PATEL TEERTH SHAILESH 1 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

316 KASVALA BHARGAV KISHORBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 9,250 

317 SHRIVASTAV KARAN PARMANAND 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

318 PATEL KUSH VINODBHAI 1 Computer 37,000   

319 PATEL MAHIR PRADIPBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

320 SAKARIYA JEMISH VINUBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

321 SAVALIYA FENIL LALITBHAI 1 - Computer 37,000 18,500 

322 KARMUR HARDIK NEBHABHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

323 JOSHI KARTAVY JAGDISHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 18,500 

324 MISTRI AKHIL DHARMENDRABHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

325 ADALAJA MEET VISHNUBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

326 DOBARIYA DARSHIL BHARATBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

327 MAKVANA HARESH RAMESHBHAI 1 Computer 37,000 37,000 

328 MAVANI DHRUV SHAILESHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

329 
MONPARA ROSHANKUMAR 

HARESHBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

330 PANCHAL RAJAN MUKESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

331 BATHANI ADITYA SHANTILAL 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

332 CHAUDHARI ANISH RAJUBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

333 
SUKHADIYA JINANG 

CHETANKUMAR 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

334 SATHWARA TIRTH SNEHALKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

335 PATEL MORVINKUMAR BIPINBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

336 MARVANIYA SIDDHI KISHORBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

337 BHANDERI AMIRAJ RAJESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

338 DARJI AKSH MUKESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

339 BABARIYA YASH RITESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

340 MODI KHUSHI JAGDISHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

341 PATEL JENISH PRAVINBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

342 DHADUK DARSHAN GOPALBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 



Merit based scholarship 

Sr. No. Name of the student Sem Branch Tuition Fee 
Scholarship 

Amount 

343 PUROHIT VEDANT PARESHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

344 BHUTKA DEEP RAMESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

345 GODHANI SEMIL MAHENDRABHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

346 
SATHAWARA SHREYANSH 

NARESHBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

347 RAJVANSHI JAYMIL RAJESHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

348 PATEL DEVARSH JAYESHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

349 GAJJAR ABHAY MANOJKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

350 
VAISHNAV BHARGAVKUMAR 

VISHNUPRASAD 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

351 PATEL JAY YOGESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

352 PATEL VARSHILKUMAR DILIPBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

353 PATEL PRINCE BHIKHABHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

354 PATEL SMIT PRAVINBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

355 PATEL BINAL JAYANTBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

356 
PATEL RIDDHAMKUMAR 

RAJESHBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

357 PATEL RUTVI BHARATBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

358 PANCHAL YASH JASHUBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

359 PANDYA ARYAN CHETANKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

360 PATEL OMKUMAR ASHVINBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

361 
RAJPUT GURUSIMRANSINGH 

RUPINDARSINGH 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

362 LALWANI NIRAJ GHANSHYAMBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

363 PATEL DHRUPAL VIJAYKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

364 
SAVANI DEEPKUMAR 

DHARMESHBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

365 PATEL NISARG GIRISHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 
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366 
RANA SIDDHARTHSINH 

HITENDRASINH 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

367 
GUPTA RAHULKUMAR 

MAHENDRABHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

368 AKHJA ROHAN RASHMIKANT 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

369 PATEL ARYANKUMAR RAJNIKANT 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

370 PATEL JEEL MAHESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

371 PARMAR MIHIR MEHULKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

372 DASADIYA RUCHIT NAGINBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

373 PATEL RAHUL MAHENDRABHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

374 PRAJAPATI PRINCE MUKESHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

375 SHUKLA ANUJ MUKESH 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

376 
PATEL MANAVKUMAR 

SATISHKUMAR 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

377 RATHOD PINKAL VIJAYKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

378 JOSHI MIHIR KAUSHIKBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

379 
KATHIRIYA DEVARSHIBEN 

SANJAYBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

380 KANPARIYA HELI VIJAYBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

381 SURANI JIL PRAKASHBHAI 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 11,500 

382 
BHAYANI TAKSHKUMAR 

NARESHBHAI 
1 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

383 NAYAK AARYAN NITINKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 11,500 

384 MODI AARSH SATISHKUMAR 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 11,500 

385 PAREKH NACHIKET INDRAVADAN 31 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

386 PATEL SAURAV SHAILESHBHAI 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

387 BARIA TANUJKUMAR DINESHBHAI 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

388 
JADEJA BRIJRAJSINH 

GHANSHYAMSINH 
1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

389 
PATEL HARSIDDHKUMAR 

KAMLESHBHAI 
1 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 
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390 
RAVAL VIRENKUMAR 

VIKRAMKUMAR 
1 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

391 PATEL YAGNESH PRAVINKUMAR 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

392 BRIYAN BABU 1 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

393 CHAUHAN DEVRAJ PRTAKASHSINH 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

394 
PATEL MITULKUMAR 

PARSOTTAMBHAI 
1 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

395 PRAJAPATI HEMIL AJAY 1 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

396 
SAKARIYA SURESHBHAI 

RAMESHBHAI 
1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

397 PATEL VAIBHAV MUKESHKUMAR 1 Mechanical 37,000 11,500 

398 HANSORA SOHAM KHODIDAS 1 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

399 KHOKHANI AYUSH MEHULKUMAR 3 Civil 37,000 18,500 

400 
PATEL DHRUVKUMAR 

DHANPALBHAI 
3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

401 DAVE MANAV SANJAY 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

402 PATEL MIHIR VISHNUBHAI 3 Computer 37,000 9,250 

403 JAIN PRATHAM KIRTI 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

404 POMAL JEET PRATAPBHAI 3 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

405 Kushwaha Angel Bharatkumar 8 Auto 37,000 37,000 

406 Vachheta Shalin Manojkumar 8 Auto 37,000 37,000 

407 Arthania Hemaxi Dharmeshkumar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

408 Bhavsar Deep Pareshkumar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

409 Dedakia Bhargav Vinodbhai 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

410 Patel Deep Hareshkumar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

411 Patel Deep Vipulkumar 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

412 Patel Hiren Manilal 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

413 Patel Jeetkumar Jayantilal 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

414 Rabari Jigar Bhagavanbhai 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

415 Rajput Dushyant Rajeshkumar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

416 Suthar Shalin Hareshbhai 8 Civil 37,000 18,500 

417 Thakkar Dhavnil Vipulkumar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

418 Bhavsar Rajvi Kiritbhai 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

419 Dhimmar Nihar Ratilal 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

420 Gupta Sankalp Nitin 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

421 Jethloja Shivangi Arvindbhai 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

422 Kansara Tanmay Kapilkumar 8 Computer 37,000 9,250 

423 Pal Krishna Rajendra 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

424 Parmar Hemi Bhavinkumar 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

425 Parmar Vaibhav Ghanshyambhai 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

426 Patel Adilkumar Lalitbhail 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

427 Patel Astha Nitinkumar 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

428 Patel Avaniben Rajendrakumar 8 Computer 37,000 9,250 

429 Patel Devansh Ketankumar 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

430 Patel Dhruv Chetankumar 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

431 Patel Divyakumar Dipakbhai 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 
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432 Patel Dixitkumar Jagdishkumar 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

433 Patel Jay Maneshkumar 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

434 Patel Jaydeep Sevantilal 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

435 Patel Kurvin Vinodbhai 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

436 Patel Rutukumar Ashvinkumar 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

437 Raval Jinal Prakashchandra 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

438 Shah Harsh Pankajral 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

439 Shah Shreyas Jayendrakumar 8 Computer 37,000 18,500 

440 Shaikh Mudassar Abdulsattar 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

441 Thummar Hridik Dilip 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

442 Trivedi Harpul Pankajkumar 8 Computer 37,000 9,250 

443 Vora Sadad Noorahemad 8 Computer 37,000 37,000 

444 Patel Umangkumar Kirtibhai 8 Computer 37,000 9,250 

445 Korat Abhishek Rameshbhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

446 Malaviya Akash Karashnbhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

447 Patel Foutvik Jashvantkumar 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

448 Patel Smit Jitubhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

449 Prajapati Mitkumar Naranbhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

450 Soni Foram Jagdishkumar 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

451 Mewara Mayank Rakeshkumar 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

452 Panchal Riddhi Rakeshbhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

453 Qureshi Muzammil Mustak Bhai 8 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

454 Bhatt Sopan Prakashchandra 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

455 Panchal Axitabahen Kamleshbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

456 Patel Jaykumar Shaileshbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

457 Patel Meshwa Girishbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

458 Patel Nencyben Dineshkumar 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

459 Patel Sanketkumar Hasmukhbhail 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

460 Patel Smit Gunvantbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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461 Peshwa Harshul Shaileshkumar 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

462 Raval Dharti Rajeshkumar 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

463 Salvi Mamta Veljibhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

464 Vaghasiya Parth Sureshbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

465 Vaghela Jenish Prakashbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

466 Yadav Ayush Vivekanand 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

467 Chaudhari Vishvas Jethabhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

468 Chaudhary Hasmukhbhai Laibhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

469 Gajera Rahul Vallabhbhail 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

470 Godhani Ritik Hareshbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

471 Goswami Rajgin Vishnugini 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

472 Hajra Sudipta Rabindranath 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

473 Jani Rutvij Hareshbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

474 Modi Mit Krushnavadan 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

475 Panchal Kishan Mukeshbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

476 Patel Deep Rohitbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

477 Patel Divyeshkumar Kiritbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

478 Patel Nisharg Rameshbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

479 Patel Prajesh Nareshbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

480 Patel Raj Jashavantbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

481 Patel Sahil Kinjalbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

482 
Prajapati Mahesh 

Radheshyambhai 
8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

483 Rami Siddharth Bipinbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

484 Suthar Sahilkumar Pankajbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

485 Yadav Roshansingh B 8 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

486 Gupta Atul Ramshankarbhai 8 Auto 37,000 18,500 

487 Panchal Chirag Hitendrakumar 8 Civil 37,000 9,250 

488 Pandey Sneha Rajesh 8 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

489 Sathvara Ankit Bharatbhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

490 Sathvara Niravkumar Bakabhai 8 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

491 Vanzara Mohitkumar Poonambhai 6 Auto 37,000 37,000 

492 Desai Punit Amrutbhai 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

493 Mevada Harshil Amrutlal 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

494 Patel Shubh Bhaveshbhai 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 
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495 Prajapati Jitendra Chhatrabhai 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

496 Prajapati Mitu Rajeshkumar 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

497 Vora Dharamkumar Jagdishbhai 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

498 Panchal Darshil Yogeshkumar 6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

499 Patel Hany Vijaykumar 6 Civil 37,000 9,250 

500 Patel Raj Vishnubhai 6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

501 Radhanpura Dhruv Deepakkumar 6 Civil 37,000 18,500 

502 Suthar Kurvaben Gautamkumar 6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

503 Chauhan Princy Paresh 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

504 Harlalka Abhikesh Manoj 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

505 Jivani Drashti Bipinbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

506 Khatri Shivang Devendrabhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

507 Mevada Ravindra Dilipbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

508 Patel Harshil Rajeshbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

509 Patel Harshkumar Yashvantbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

510 Patel Jay Arvindbhail 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

511 Patel Mihir Pravinkumar 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

512 Patel Mit Naranbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

513 Patel Nirzaree Govindbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

514 Patel Prince Kanubhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

515 Patel Priyank Yogeshkumar 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

516 Patel Rutvikkumar Babulal babura 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

517 
babura 

Pawar Atharva Vijaydeep 
6 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

518 Pethani Harsh Rajeshbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

519 Prajapati Aayush Narendrabhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

520 Prajapati Harsh Shaileshkumar 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 
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521 Rabari Jayesh Bhagwanbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

522 Rajput Sejal Jitendrasinh 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

523 Savani Hitaxi Dayabhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

524 Shah Shrutiben Nareshkumar 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

525 Sharma Amitkumar Mukeshkumar 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

526 Siddiki Asfak Nasimbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

527 Soni Akshat Mukesh 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

528 Sutariya Kirtan Mansukhbhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

529 Suthar Yashviben Manubhai 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

530 Swami Anand Bipinchandra 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

531 Swami Anand 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

532 
Thesia Janushee Ashokbhai 

Vaghasiya Milan Rasikbhai 
6 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

533 
Vaghasiya Milan 

Vaghasiya Rumit Jitendrabhai 
6 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

534 Patel Kaushalkumar Satishbhai 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

535 Patel Krunal Champakial 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

536 Prajapati Khyati Kanaiyalal 6 
Electronic & 

Communication 
37,000 9,250 

537 Dhaduk Isha Prakashbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

538 Gajjar Yash Miteshbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

539 Gala Yashvi Bharatbhai 8 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

540 Katkar Umesh Rajubhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

541 Mishra Harshil Satishkumar 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

542 Patel Harsh Narendrabhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

543 Patel Meetkumar Shaleshbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 
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544 Patel Neel Alpeshbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

545 Smitkumar Mukeshbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

546 
Patel 

Prajapati Shailesh Narayanbhai 
B 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

547 Rathod Palak Vijaykumar 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

548 Raval Yash Prafulkumar 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

549 Savaliya Krishna Harsukhbhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

550 Savani Arpitbhai Savjibhai 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

551 Thakor Jayeshji Vishnuji 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

552 Bhalgama Dilipbhai Lavingbhai 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

553 Makwana Namrata Dhirajbhai 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

554 Mehta Tapan Pareshbhai 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

555 Prajapati Hiren Maheshkumar 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

556 Shah Prem Brijeshkumar 6 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

557 Raval Aastha Pareshbha 6 Civil 37,000 9,250 

558 Soni Tej Rajesh 6 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

559 
Salved Mohammad Yasin Ahmad 

Husen 
6 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

560 Makwana Aishwarya Govind 6 Civil 37,000 18,500 

561 Makwana Sharmishtha Govind 6 Civil 37,000 18,500 

562 Gupta Kunal Rakeshbhai 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

563 Kalavadiya Prince Pareshbhai 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

564 Taviya Ravindrakumar Bharatbhai 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

565 Bhavsar Dhruvi Anilkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

566 
Chaudhary Khuvendrasingh 

Surendrasingh 
4 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

567 Chavda Rahul Kishorbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

568 Chovatiya Vishal Dharmendrabhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

569 Gajjar Harsh Ashvinbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

570 Hansalia Devki Prakashbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

571 Jadiwala Huzefa Ismail 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 7,000 
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572 Jain Kajal Manojkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

573 Joshi Chiragkumar Pradipbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

574 Kamani Premalkumar Ashokbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

575 Kanjariya Pradip Ashokbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

576 Mane Hrushikesh Raghunath 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

577 Mansuri Aayesha Ilyasbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

578 Oza Parth Rajeshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

579 Pansuriya Paraskumar Sureshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

580 Pansuriya Surbhi Arvindkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

581 Patel Abhishek Maheshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

582 Patel Bhargavkumar Shaileshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

583 Patel Biren Sureshkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

584 Patel Deep Mukeshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

585 Patel Dev Bhupendrabhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

586 Patel Dev Bipinbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

587 Patel Devkumar Brijeshkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

588 Patel Dharitri Manvirkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

589 Patel Dhruvin Rajendrabhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

590 Patel Jay Ashwinbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

591 Patel Riken Naineshkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

592 
Patel Shreyashkumar 

Mahendrabhai 
4 

Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

593 Patel Suhani Ashokbhail 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

594 Pathan Fizabanu Yusufmiya 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 
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595 Prajapati Miren Ashokkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

596 Raval Rushikumar Bharatbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

597 Salyad Shahrukh Sadik Husen 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

598 Siddhpura Milan Jayeshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

599 Sukhadiya Hemang Atulkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

600 Thakkar Umang Kalpeshkumar 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

601 Timbadiya Chhaya Dineshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

602 Vekariya Agnesh Rameshbhai 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

603 Yadav Satyam Surendra 4 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

604 Bhimani Nipesh Ravilalbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

605 Darji Jaimin Mukeshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

606 Jose Angel Grisha 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

607 
Katava Mahammadtaukir 

Mahammadiqbal 
4 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

608 
Manavadariya Nivedi 

Hasmukhbhai 
4 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

609 Narsinghani Hetal Ghanshyambhal 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

610 Pal Hiteshkumar Kamleshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

611 Patel Akshay Pankajbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

612 Patel Charmi Kalidas 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

613 Patel Dhyey Jitendrakumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

614 Patel Divya Manojkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

615 Patel Kyari Girishkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

616 Patel Lovekumar Kanubhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

617 Patel Neel Ashwinbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 
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618 Patel Raj Kamleshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

619 Patel Sujal Kamleshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

620 Patel Vimalkumar Shaileshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

621 Prajapati Dixesh Shaileshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

622 Prajapati Kirtan Rajubhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

623 
Prajapati Sachinkumar 

Rameshbhai 
4 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

624 Prajapati Yash Ganeshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

625 Saraiya Yukta Digeshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

626 Thakkar Parthkumar Jagdishbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

627 Barot Shashank Ranjitbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

628 
Kansara Harikrushna 

Prakashchandra 
4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

629 Patel Nimaben Anibhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

630 Prajapati Harshit Dhanjibhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

631 Suthar Dhavalkumar Amrabhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

632 Suthar Shivam Mukeshkumar 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

633 Suthar Shubham Mukeshkumar 4 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

634 Khokhani Ayush Mehulkumar 4 Civil 37,000 18,500 

635 Patel Dhruvkumar Dhanpalbhai 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

636 Jain Pratham Kirti 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

637 Vanpariya Jay Vinodbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

638 Gondaliya Anurag Vipulkumar 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

639 Jodhani Deep Vasantbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

640 
Kachhadiya Gautamkumar 

Dineshbhai 
2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

641 Patel Het Nilesh 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

642 Patel Astha Brueshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

643 Mangukiya Maulik Nileshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

644 Patel Brujesh Dipakbhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

645 
Rathore Shivam Singh Khivraj 

Singh 
2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

646 Prajapati Kuldip Pravinbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

647 Patel Dev Vrajesh 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

648 
Prajapati Piyushkumar 

Maheshbhai 
2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

649 Rathod Rushi Pankajbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

650 Prajapati Avinashbhai Narsinhbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 
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651 Verma Yashi Sanjeevkumar 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

652 Patel Jaimin Prakash 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

653 Patel Shrey Vinodchandra 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

654 Patel Janvi Jayeshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

655 Brahmbhatt Ashka Hemantbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37000 

656 Valand Abhaykumar Shaileshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

657 Khunt Hetvi Chetanbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

658 Parmar Prerana Mehulbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

659 Bhanushali Smit Jiteshkumar 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

660 Mahera Gaurav Ashokkumar 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

661 Viradiya Kalgiben Vinubhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

662 Parmar Nirmal Sunilkumar 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

663 Patel Nikunj Mukeshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

664 Patel Harshkumar Vipulkumar 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

665 Jethva Nidhi Nanjibhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

666 Raval Nisarg Kaushikkumar 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

667 Monpara Krushi Jayantibhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

668 Ambani Kishankumar Ishwarbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

669 Patel Pritkumar Sanjaykumar 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

670 Shihora Nikhil Ghanshyambhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

671 Patel Roshani Mahipatbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

672 Kakadiya Sahil Arvindbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

673 Solanki Pratik Jamanbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

674 Sarkheliya Vivek Pramodbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

675 Bhatti Nitin Pravinbhai 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

676 Italiya Hepil Kishorbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

677 Patel Vishw Bharatbhai 2 Computer 37,000 9,250 

678 Godhani Denish Jayantibhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

679 Nandaniya Khushal Savabhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

680 Patel Teerth Shailesh 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

681 Shrivastav Karan Parmanand 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

682 Patel Mahir Pradipbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

683 Sakariya Jemish Vinubhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

684 Savaliya Fenil Lalitbhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

685 Joshi Kartavy Jagdishbhai 2 Computer 37,000 18,500 

686 Adalaja Meet Vishnubhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

687 Makvana Haresh Rameshbhai 2 Computer 37,000 37,000 

688 Mavani Dhruv Shaileshkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

689 
Monpara Roshankumar 

Hareshbhai 
2 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

690 Panchal Rajan Mukeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

691 Bathani Aditya Shantilal 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 
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692 Chaudhari Anish Rajubhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

693 Sukhadiya Jinang Chetankumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

694 Sathwara Tirth Snehalkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

695 Patel Morvinkumar Bipinbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

696 Marvaniya Siddhi Kishorbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

697 Bhanderi Amiraj Rajeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

698 Dari Aksh Mukeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

699 Babariya Yash Riteshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

700 Modi Khushi Jagdishbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

701 Patel Jenish Pravinbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

702 Dhaduk Darshan Gopalbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

703 Purohit Vedant Pareshkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

704 Bhutka Deep Rameshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

705 Godhani Semil Mahendrabhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

706 Sathawara Shreyansh Nareshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

707 Rajvanshi Jaymil Rajeshkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

708 Patel Devarsh Jayeshkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

709 Gajjar Abhay Manojkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

710 
Vaishnav Bhargavkumar 

Vishnuprasad 
2 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

711 Patel Jay Yogeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

712 Patel Varshilkumar Dilipbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

713 Patel Prince Bhikhabhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

714 Patel Smit Pravinbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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715 Patel Binal Jayantbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

716 Patel Riddhamkumar Rajeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

717 Patel Rutvi Bharatbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

718 Panchal Yash Jashubhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

719 Pandya Aryan Chetankumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

720 Patel Omkumar Ashvinbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

721 
Rajput Gurusimransingh 

Rupindarsingh 
2 

Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

722 Lalwani Niraj Ghanshyambhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

723 Patel Dhrupal Vijaykumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

724 Savani Deepkumar Dharmeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

725 Rana Siddharthsinh Hitendrasinh 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

726 Gupta Rahulkumar Mahendrabhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

727 Akhja Rohan Rashmikant 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

728 Patel Aryankumar Rajnikant 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

729 Patel Jeel Maheshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

730 Parmar Mihir Mehulkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

731 Dasadiya Ruchit Naginbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

732 Patel Rahul Mahendrabhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

733 Shukla Anuj Mukesh 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

734 Rathod Pinkal Vijaykumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

735 Joshi Mihir Kaushikbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

736 Kathiriya Devarshiben Sanjaybhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

737 Kanpariya Heli Vijaybhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 
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738 Bhayani Takshkumar Nareshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

739 Patel Saurav Shaileshbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

740 Baria Tanujkumar Dineshbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

741 Jadeja Brujrajsinh Ghanshyamsinh 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

742 Patel Harsiddhkumar Kamleshbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

743 Raval Virenkumar Vikramkumar 2 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

744 Patel Yagnesh Pravinkumar 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

745 Patel Mitulkumar Parsottambhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

746 Prajapati Hemil Ajay 2 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

747 Hansora Soham Khodidas 2 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

 

  



 

National Scholarship - Pragati Scheme 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name of the student 
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Year 
Branch Tuition Fee Scholarship Amount 

1 Tithi Navin Sharma  2nd Year Mechanical 74,000 50,000 

2 Shailini Kumari  1st Year Mechanical 74,000 50,000 

 


